
Raklista

NT, Jönköping Västsvenska Touren 3

Nationell tävling  den 11 december 2011

Spelplats: Jönköpings inomhushall Filt

Plac Startnr Namn Klubb V1 V2 V3 Snitt Tot

1 313 Håkan Sandberg Nässjö BGK 23 26 32 27 81

2 314 Jonas Gustafsson BGK Jönköping 29 27 27 27,7 83

3 303 Magnus Karlsson Nässjö BGK 33 28 29 30 90

4 310 Erik Gustafsson BGK Jönköping 32 29 32 31 93

5 304 Marcus Karlsson BGK Jönköping 30 28 35 31 93

6 307 Göran Widlert BGK Jönköping 30 24 39 31 93

7 308 Örjan Johansson Tuve Tigers BGK 32 32 31 31,7 95

8 317 Jörgen Samuelsson Nässjö BGK 30 34 31 31,7 95

9 319 Martin Lundell Gullbergsbro BGK 30 36 29 31,7 95

10 210 Anders Brandt BGK Linjen 39 28 29 32 96

11 301 Bengt Karlsson Nässjö BGK 28 35 33 32 96

12 211 Mattias Lindén Nässjö BGK 36 30 31 32,3 97

13 311 Joakim Samuelsson Nässjö BGK 33 32 32 32,3 97

14 309 Anton Renhag Nässjö BGK 28 40 30 32,7 98

15 302 Emil Stille BGK Jönköping 34 34 31 33 99

16 316 Patrik Jönsson BGK Jönköping 31 36 34 33,7 101

17 215 Krister Rönnquist Nässjö BGK 33 36 33 34 102

18 107 Bertil Andersson Borås MGK 36 31 36 34,3 103

19 315 Lennart Jonsson Tuve Tigers BGK 36 38 30 34,7 104

20 207 Hasse Pilquist BGK Jönköping 32 37 37 35,3 106

21 113 Stefan Karlsson BGK Jönköping 34 38 35 35,7 107

22 119 Thomas Pedersen BGK Jönköping 36 37 35 36,0 108

23 214 Stig Lundgren Borås MGK 38 33 38 36,3 109

24 120 Veijo Lehikoinen Borås MGK 41 30 39 36,7 110

25 305 Gunnar Lindqvist Uddevalla BGK 35 40 37 37,3 112

26 213 Thomas Aronsson Tuve Tigers BGK 40 40 34 38 114

27 110 Said Johansson Uddevalla BGK 47 36 32 38,3 115

28 209 Per Olsson Nässjö BGK 39 37 39 38,3 115

29 205 Hannu Sorvali Borås MGK 40 35 40 38,3 115

30 118 Eive Jönsson BGK Jönköping 37 38 41 38,7 116

31 204 Jan Hulboj Tuve Tigers BGK 47 35 35 39 117

32 116 Viktor Ljungkvist Nässjö BGK 44 37 37 39,3 118

33 102 Gunnar Holmgren BGK Jönköping 33 44 41 39,3 118

34 201 Lena Nävbro Tuve Tigers BGK 36 47 35 39,3 118

35 320 Hans Åkerström Kalmar MGK 40 41 38 39,7 119

36 202 Peter Lundmark Borås MGK 40 41 40 40,3 121

37 203 Mats Eisenschmidt Göteborg BGK 43 43 35 40,3 121

38 104 Elisabeth Brandt BGK Linjen 43 41 39 41,0 123

39 208 Larry Lund Borås MGK 43 50 36 43 129

40 117 Anders Karlsson Trollhättans BGK 46 39 46 43,7 131

41 1 Robin Dalgren BGK Munken Munkedal 49 41 42 44,0 132

42 115 Andreas Buchmeier Uddevalla BGK 40 52 40 44,0 132

43 103 Leif Savefors Hårdton IK 40 44 49 44,3 133

44 101 Bo Johansson Borås MGK 52 43 38 44,3 133

45 105 Jimmy Svärd Uddevalla BGK 35 61 43 46,3 139

46 111 Mikael Karlsson Trollhättans BGK 52 42 46 46,7 140

47 3 Markus Rödin Uddevalla BGK 53 36 53 47,3 142

48 108
Jonathan Karlsson 

Rosengren
Kalmar MGK 63 35 46 48,0 144

49 109 Karin Karlsson Kalmar MGK 47 45 56 49,3 148

50 114 Elias Chamoun Tuve Tigers BGK 44 63 45 50,7 152

Raklista



Resultatlista

NT, Jönköping Västsvenska Touren 3

Nationell tävling  den 11 december 2011

Spelplats: Jönköpings inomhushall Filt

Plac Startnr Namn Klubb V1 V2 V3 Snitt Tot

1 1 Robin Dalgren BGK Munken Munkedal 49 41 42 44,0 132

2 3 Markus Rödin Uddevalla BGK 53 36 53 47,3 142

Plac Startnr Namn Klubb V1 V2 V3 Snitt Tot

1 107 Bertil Andersson Borås MGK 36 31 36 34,3 103

2 113 Stefan Karlsson BGK Jönköping 34 38 35 35,7 107

3 119 Thomas Pedersen BGK Jönköping 36 37 35 36,0 108

4 120 Veijo Lehikoinen Borås MGK 41 30 39 36,7 110

5 110 Said Johansson Uddevalla BGK 47 36 32 38,3 115

6 118 Eive Jönsson BGK Jönköping 37 38 41 38,7 116

7 116 Viktor Ljungkvist Nässjö BGK 44 37 37 39,3 118

8 102 Gunnar Holmgren BGK Jönköping 33 44 41 39,3 118

9 104 Elisabeth Brandt BGK Linjen 43 41 39 41,0 123

10 117 Anders Karlsson Trollhättans BGK 46 39 46 43,7 131

11 115 Andreas Buchmeier Uddevalla BGK 40 52 40 44,0 132

12 103 Leif Savefors Hårdton IK 40 44 49 44,3 133

13 101 Bo Johansson Borås MGK 52 43 38 44,3 133

14 105 Jimmy Svärd Uddevalla BGK 35 61 43 46,3 139

15 111 Mikael Karlsson Trollhättans BGK 52 42 46 46,7 140

16 108
Jonathan Karlsson 

Rosengren
Kalmar MGK 63 35 46 48,0 144

17 109 Karin Karlsson Kalmar MGK 47 45 56 49,3 148

18 114 Elias Chamoun Tuve Tigers BGK 44 63 45 50,7 152

Ungdomar

C-Klass



Resultatlista

NT, Jönköping Västsvenska Touren 3

Nationell tävling  den 11 december 2011

Spelplats: Jönköpings inomhushall Filt

Plac Startnr Namn Klubb V1 V2 V3 Snitt Tot

1 210 Anders Brandt BGK Linjen 39 28 29 32 96

2 211 Mattias Lindén Nässjö BGK 36 30 31 32,3 97

3 215 Krister Rönnquist Nässjö BGK 33 36 33 34 102

4 207 Hasse Pilquist BGK Jönköping 32 37 37 35,3 106

5 214 Stig Lundgren Borås MGK 38 33 38 36,3 109

6 213 Thomas Aronsson Tuve Tigers BGK 40 40 34 38 114

7 209 Per Olsson Nässjö BGK 39 37 39 38,3 115

8 205 Hannu Sorvali Borås MGK 40 35 40 38,3 115

9 204 Jan Hulboj Tuve Tigers BGK 47 35 35 39 117

10 201 Lena Nävbro Tuve Tigers BGK 36 47 35 39,3 118

11 202 Peter Lundmark Borås MGK 40 41 40 40,3 121

12 203 Mats Eisenschmidt Göteborg BGK 43 43 35 40,3 121

13 208 Larry Lund Borås MGK 43 50 36 43 129

Plac Startnr Namn Klubb V1 V2 V3 Snitt Tot

1 313 Håkan Sandberg Nässjö BGK 23 26 32 27 81

2 314 Jonas Gustafsson BGK Jönköping 29 27 27 27,7 83

3 303 Magnus Karlsson Nässjö BGK 33 28 29 30 90

4 310 Erik Gustafsson BGK Jönköping 32 29 32 31 93

5 304 Marcus Karlsson BGK Jönköping 30 28 35 31 93

6 307 Göran Widlert BGK Jönköping 30 24 39 31 93

7 308 Örjan Johansson Tuve Tigers BGK 32 32 31 31,7 95

8 317 Jörgen Samuelsson Nässjö BGK 30 34 31 31,7 95

9 319 Martin Lundell Gullbergsbro BGK 30 36 29 31,7 95

10 301 Bengt Karlsson Nässjö BGK 28 35 33 32 96

11 311 Joakim Samuelsson Nässjö BGK 33 32 32 32,3 97

12 309 Anton Renhag Nässjö BGK 28 40 30 32,7 98

13 302 Emil Stille BGK Jönköping 34 34 31 33 99

14 316 Patrik Jönsson BGK Jönköping 31 36 34 33,7 101

15 315 Lennart Jonsson Tuve Tigers BGK 36 38 30 34,7 104

16 305 Gunnar Lindqvist Uddevalla BGK 35 40 37 37,3 112

17 320 Hans Åkerström Kalmar MGK 40 41 38 39,7 119

B-Klass

A-Klass


